January

1/21 1pm-3pm
1/22 1pm-4pm
1/28 1pm-2pm

1/29 1pm-4pm

February

2/18 1pm-3pm
2/19 1pm-4pm
2/25 1pm-2pm

2/26 1pm-4pm

March

3/18 1pm-3pm
3/21 1pm-4pm
3/25 1pm-2pm

3/26 1pm-4pm

April

4/22 1pm-3pm
4/23 1pm-4pm
4/29 1pm-2pm

4/30 1pm-4pm

May

CDC+ Training Calendar

Purchasing Plan Training
New Consumer/Representative Training
How to Reconcile Your Account Training

New Consultant Training

Purchasing Plan Training
New Consumer/Representative Training
How to Reconcile Your Account Training

New Consultant Training

Purchasing Plan Training
New Consumer/Representative Training (Saturday)
How to Reconcile Your Account Training

New Consultant Training

Purchasing Plan Training
New Consumer/Representative Training
How to Reconcile Your Account Training

New Consultant Training



5/20

5/21

5/27

5/28

June

6/17

6/18

6/24

6/25

Tpm-3pm
Tpm-4pm
Tpm-2pm

Tpm-4pm

Tpm-3pm
Tpm-4pm
Tpm-2pm

Tpm-4pm

Purchasing Plan Training
New Consumer/Representative Training
How to Reconcile Your Account Training

New Consultant Training

Purchasing Plan Training
New Consumer/Representative Training (Saturday)
How to Reconcile Your Account Training

New Consultant Training



