CDC+ Training Calendar

January **Purchasing Plan Training** 1/21 1pm-3pm 1/22 1pm-4pm New Consumer/Representative Training How to Reconcile Your Account Training 1/28 1pm-2pm **New Consultant Training** 1/29 1pm-4pm February 2/18 1pm-3pm **Purchasing Plan Training** 2/19 1pm-4pm New Consumer/Representative Training 2/25 1pm-2pm How to Reconcile Your Account Training 2/26 1pm-4pm **New Consultant Training** March Purchasing Plan Training 3/18 1pm-3pm 3/21 1pm-4pm New Consumer/Representative Training (Saturday) 3/25 1pm-2pm How to Reconcile Your Account Training 3/26 1pm-4pm New Consultant Training April 4/22 1pm-3pm Purchasing Plan Training 4/23 1pm-4pm New Consumer/Representative Training

How to Reconcile Your Account Training

New Consultant Training

4/29 1pm-2pm

4/30 1pm-4pm

5/20 1pm-3pm	Purchasing Plan Training
5/21 1pm-4pm	New Consumer/Representative Training
5/27 1pm-2pm	How to Reconcile Your Account Training
5/28 1pm-4pm	New Consultant Training
June	
6/17 1pm-3pm	Purchasing Plan Training
6/18 1pm-4pm	New Consumer/Representative Training (Saturday)
6/24 1pm-2pm	How to Reconcile Your Account Training
6/25 1pm-4pm	New Consultant Training